
Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent

8/15/12 Wednesday Football 7 Boys Home 5:00 PM 4 TEAM SCRIMMAGE 
8/20/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Home 5:00 PM VS. AMANDA-CLEARCREEK

8/27/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Home 5:00 PM VS. TEAYS VALLEY WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

9/4/12 Tuesday Football 7 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ TEAYS VALLEY EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

9/10/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Home 5:00 PM VS. BLOOM-CARROLL

9/17/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ CANAL WINCHESTER

10/1/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ FAIRFIELD UNION

10/8/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ EVERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

10/15/12 Monday Football 7 Boys Home 5:00 PM VS. McDOWELL EXCHANGE SCHOOL

Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent

8/16/12 Thursday Football 8 Boys Home 5:00 PM 4 TEAM SCRIMMAGE
8/20/12 Monday Football 8 Boys Home 7:00 PM VS. AMANDA-CLEARCREEK

8/27/12 Monday Football 8 Boys Home 7:00 PM VS. TEAYS VALLEY WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

9/5/12 Wednesday Football 8 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ TEAYS VALLEY EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
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9/10/12 Monday Football 8 Boys Home 7:00 PM VS. BLOOM-CARROLL

9/18/12 Tuesday Football 8 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ CANAL WINCHESTER

10/2/12 Tuesday Football 8 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ FAIRFIELD UNION

10/9/12 Tuesday Football 8 Boys Away 5:00 PM @ EVERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

10/15/12 Monday Football 8 Boys Home 7:00 PM VS. McDOWELL EXCHANGE SCHOOL


